Sunday, November 6, 2022
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q Zel da R Shane 40. 34 1+4 1+7
22015 Sam W Crawshaw No Tinme 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 20024 Rut hi e R Goodnman 37.56 1+4 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score

145 27
1+4 5

46
26

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score

1+7 27 48



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 20011 Fi di | K. Horn

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 Q 16030 Jaxson C. Killam
16010 Lona A. Pierre

Per f or mance |
Handl er

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

08002 WI I ow

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |

B. Stephens

3. 3%

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

19.91

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

32.77
No Ti ne

8 inch Judge:
Ti me

W t hdr awn

PAVS
RC1 RC2

1+0

PAVS
RC1 RC2

1+4 1+0
1+4 1+7

PAVS
RC1 RC2

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
145 27
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

Score

39
13

Score



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 45 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 24001 Ferrari A. Snell
Openi ng: 45 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 22017 ™™ g S. Bixler

22005 Butter H MGQiire

Openi ng: 45 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20023 Lupi ne G Wlch

Q 20022 Max A Pierre
20009 Ella K. Gautreau

Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16022 Fl are K. Rogers
Openi ng: 49 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 10002 Tasha N. Cote

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%

Judge: PAWS

Ti me RC1
40. 43 147
Judge: PAWS

Ti me RC1
40. 17 1+7
No Tine 1+0
Judge: PAWS

Ti me RC1
32.42 1+7
35. 26 1+7
No Tine 1+4
Judge: PAWS

Ti me RC1
34.20 1+7
Judge: PAWS

Ti me RC1
38. 96 1+7

1+5
1+5

1+4
1+4
1+7

1+5

1+5

RC3

1+0

RC3

142
142

143
143
1+7

143

1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5 27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5 27
1+5 27
1+2 0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

42

Score

44
10

Score
50

50
24

Score

45

Score

47






Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 14006 Arrow K. Mffroid 31.42 1+7 145 1+5 1+7 27 55

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, November 6, 2022

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 S 16027 Rue M Mller 42. 40
22002 Pi | ot A. Pol son No Ti e
22008 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e
22006 Logi c R Svarcas W t hdr awn
22018 Moss A. McCabe No Ti e
22004 Sync T. Ful mer No Ti e
22016 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
1S 22013 Ellie T. Pol son 41.70
3 22009 Bei nn L. Medcraft No Ti e
22001 Reny M Mller No Ti e
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
16012 Sly K. Tees 35.78
2 S 12009 Beau C. Gess 42. 20
3 Q 16024 Swi tch K. Rogers 30. 25
16018 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 26. 89
Q 16002 Di no M Labriola 42. 26
1S 16026 Mysti K. Moffroid 44. 66
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 14005 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e
2 14002 TwW nKki N. Cote No Ti e
1 14004 Qi z V. Reiner 45, 22
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 20016 Bonzo C. Ratner No Ti e
1 20008 Scri mmage K. d enent 20.01

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+7

1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

147
147
1+4

RC1

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7

1+5

1+7

1+5

1+7
1+7
142

1+5
1+5
143
143
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4

1+5

1+2

1+3
1+5

RC4

1+2

1+0
1+5
1+5

RC4

1+3

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

o

O ©O©~NO OO

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

27

RC5 RC6 C's

o o

RC5 RC6 C's

0
0

Scor e

50
13
25

N

24
55
34

Score

34
47
45
14
39
57

Scor e

(0]

34

Score

0
14



Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: PAWS

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 24002 Yi kes! J. Gauthier No Ti nme 1+4 1+7 1+0 0 14
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: PAWS

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1S 12010 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 27. 45 1+7 1+4 1+3 27 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 31.8%



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
16021 Bob M Wrant No Tinme 1+7 1+0
2 S 16029 M so Happy C. Wntworth 37.02 1+4 1+7
1S 16008 Gar net P. M ogl av- Rec 40. 95 1+4 1+7
16003 G oovee A. Pol son No Tinme
Q 16009 Gswi n S. Dunn 45. 14 1+7 1+7
16004 Mol |y H MQiire No Ti e 1+7 1+5
16019 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
16020 Tynme K. Gautreau 15. 19 1+4 1+7
16001 Pi pit N. Freese No Ti e 1+4 1+7
3 Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason 34.99 1+7 1+7
Q 16028 Deena C. Killam 43. 61 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 49 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 12003  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 27.84 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20017 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 1+4 1+7
3 20015 Ozzy W Ri chnond 21.09 1+7 1+7
2 20005 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 32. 20 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 S 14007 Nettie J. Janotta 38.21 1+7 1+7
14001 Yaz K. Horn Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 08005 Skye C. m@uire 41. 97 1+4 1+7

-8-

1+7
1+5

1+7
142

1+7
1+4
1+7

143

1+5

1+5

1+7

1+7

RC4

1+2

1+5

1+3

1+5

1+5

RC4

RC4

1+0

RC4

1+2

RC4

1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

20

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

o

RC5 RC6 C's

14

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

51

52

48
17

13
32

48
39

Score

26

Score
29

16
28

Scor e

41

Score

36



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, November 6, 2022

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
1 Q 08006 Dahl i H. Fer guson 40. 57 1+7
Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
1 04001 Di xi e M Labriola 50. 77 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-10-

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7 1+3

27

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

147 1+7 143

9

Scor e

47

Score

34



Sunday, November 6, 2022
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 29 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
Zel da R Shane 46. 64 17. 64
1 22015 Sam W Crawshaw 23.92
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 29 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20024 Rut hi e R Goodman 33.09 4.09
20007 Berry M Chanpagne W t hdr awn
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
10001 Tip N. Cote No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooroi

-11-

22 inch
R

0
0

20 inch
R

0

10 i nch
R

0

Judge:
S

PAVS

F E
0 0
0 0
PAVS

F E
0 0
PAVS

F E
0 1

Scor e

17. 64
5. 00

Scor e

9.09

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20011 Fi dil K. Horn Absent
D stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16030 Jaxson C. Killam 19. 33 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 16010 Lona A Pierre 21.92 0 0 0 0 0.00
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
08002 WII ow B. Stephens W t hdr awn

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22017 Twig S. Bixler 38.95 0.95
1 Q 22005 Butt er H MGQire 32. 44
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 20023 Lupi ne G Wlch 26. 46
Q 20009 Ella K. Gautreau 28. 35
20008 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16022 Fl are K. Rogers 29. 36
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 10002 Tasha N. Cote 39. 36
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
-

Percent Qualified:

1.4%

-13-

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

PAVS

o

PAVS

o o

PAVS

o

o o

o

o o

Scor e
0. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 Q 14006 Arrow K. Mffroid 25.73 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

- 14-

E

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
24001 Ferrari
24002 Yi kes!

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
22010 Pi st ol
16027 Rue

1 Q 22002 Pi | ot
22018 Moss
22007 Li nk

3 22008 Ange

4 22009 Bei nn
22004 Sync
22016 Zachery

2 Q 22013 Ellie
22006 Logi c
22001 Reny

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20013 Ci nder
20019 Nerys
20022 Max

1 20006 Into

2 20003 Hol |'y

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

2 16012 Sly
16002 Di no
16026 Mysti

Sunday, November 6, 2022

Masters Jumpers

39 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Snell 49. 81 10. 81 1
J. Gauthier 40. 05 1.05 0

39 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Wx 30.92 1
M Mller 33. 49 1
A. Pol son 25. 31 0
A. McCabe No Ti e 0
K. Diedrich No Ti e 0
W Crawshaw 29. 74 1
L. Medcraft 30. 32 1
T. Ful ner 24. 69 0
A. Crawshaw 35.90 2
T. Pol son 30. 21 0
R Svarcas 41. 83 2.83 0
M Mller 29.78 0

39 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Rogers No Ti e 0
C. Ross Absent
A Pierre No Ti e 0
M Chanpagne 28.70 1
S. Wx 29. 99 1

40 seconds
Handl er

K. Tees
M Labriol a
K. Mffroid

Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R
28. 08 0
No Tinme 0
No Tinme 0

-15-

PAVS
S

0
0

PAVS

w

O OO FRPRPFPOOOOOOLPR

PAVS

o o

PAVS

o

o

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

o o

o o

m

PPRPOOPFPOORFREFRLROOO

o

=

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim
Elim

5. 00
5. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim



1 16018 Ti f fany

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 40 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
14004 Quiz V.

1 Q 14008 Aive M

2 14002  Twi nki N.
14005 Spi ce M

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 42 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
12010 Ti ana

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

L. Thi bodeau

conds
dl er

Rei ner
Havi | and
Cot e
Sul I'i van

conds
dl er

B. Thi bodeau

26.75 0 1
Masters 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me TFI ts R S
No Tinme 0 0
32. 68 0 0
41.02 1.02 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
Masters 12 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me TFI ts R S
34.16 0 0

-16-

Tm

O O oo

= OO+

5. 00

Scor e
Elim
0. 00

1.02
Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20017 Hal | i ah

1 20015 Qzzy
20005 Ebbet s
20020 M sha

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16020 Tynme

2 Q 16001 Pi pit
16004 Mol |y

1 Q 16009 Cswi n
16019 Ri bo
16011 Ritz
16005 Tar ga
16021 Bob
16008 Gar net
16028 Deena
16003 G oovee
16029 M so Happy
16017 Varsity

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14007 Nettie

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12009 Beau
12003 Tuukka

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performancelll Jumpers

42 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Gauthier No Ti ne 0
W Ri chnond 25.53 0
E. Kapl an Absent
K. Diedrich No Ti ne 0

42 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Gautreau No Ti ne 0
N. Freese 37.75 0
H MQ@ire No Ti ne 0
S. Dunn 31.09 0
C. Buckhol t Absent
J. Mason No Ti ne 0
S. Bixler No Ti ne 0
M Wrant No Ti ne 0
P. Ml oglav-Rec No Tine 0
C. Killam No Ti ne 0
A. Pol son No Ti ne 0
C. Wentworth 42.92 0.92 0
K. C enment 29. 80 0

42 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Janotta 30. 02 0

43 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Gess W t hdr awn
L. Thi bodeau 26.91 0

-17-

Judge:
S

0
2

Judge:

O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

PAVS

o

PAVS

O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

PAVS
F

0

PAVS
F

=

m

O Fr O

PR RPRPRRPRRRPR

E

E

Scor e

Elim
10. 00

Elim

33333333

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

08005  Skye

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

C. MQiire

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

39.76

-18-

TFl ts

8 inch Judge:

R

0

S

0

PAVS
F

0

E

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, November 6, 2022

Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 12002 Fi nn H. Fer guson 39.55
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 46 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
08006 Dahl i H. Fer guson 47. 39 1.39
1 Q 08003 Dyson M Havi |l and 33. 17

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

3. 3%

-19-

Judge:
R

Judge:
R

0
0

PAVS
S

0

PAVS
S

0
0

Scor e

5. 00



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Combined Pairs Rd #1

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Masters Open Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
16018 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 55. 59 0 0 1 0 75.59
20009 Ella K. Gautreau
22007 Li nk K. Diedrich 65. 20 0 1 1 0 90. 20
24002 Yi kes! J. Gauthier
22015 Sam W Crawshaw 80. 26 0 1 1 0
22016 Zachery A. Crawshaw
4 Q 22005 Butter H MQire 57.07 0 0 0 0 57.07
Q 22017 ™™ g S. Bixler
2 Q 20013 Ci nder K. Rogers 49. 86 0 0 0 0 49. 86
Q 20023 Lupi ne G Wlch
22018 Moss A. McCabe Absent
1 Q 16012 Sy K. Tees 49.71 0 0 0 0 49.71
Q 22004 Sync T. Ful mer
3 Q 20016 Bonzo C. Ratner 50.11 0 0 0 0 50.11
Q 22001 Reny M Mller
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters Mni Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 14005 Spi ce M Sullivan 64.73 0 1 0 0 69. 73
16002 D no M Labriola

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
16019 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
3 Q 08004 Dee C. MGuire 54. 48 0 0 0 0 54. 48
Q 16008 Gar net P. MI ogl av-Rec
4 Q 16020 Tyne K. Gautreau 55. 68 0 0 0 0 55. 68
Q 16028 Deena C. Killam
1 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 47. 02 0 0 0 0 47.02
Q 16009 Gswi n S. Dunn
2 Q 16004 Mol |y H MQiire 50. 75 0 0 0 0 50. 75
Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason
14006 Arrow K. Moffroid No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16017 Varsity K. d enent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 08005 Skye C. MGuire 50. 04 0 1 1 0 75. 04
12003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 73 seconds Veterans Open Judge: PAWS

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
16019 Ri bo C. Buckholt Absent
3 Q 08004 Dee C. MmGuire 54. 48 0 0 0 0 54. 48
Q 16008 Gar net P. MI ogl av- Rec
4 Q 16020 Tyne K. Gautreau 55. 68 0 0 0 0 55. 68
Q 16028 Deena C. Killam
1 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 47. 02 0 0 0 0 47.02
Q 16009 Gswi n S. Dunn
2 Q 16004 Mol |y H MQiire 50. 75 0 0 0 0 50. 75
Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason
14006 Arr ow K. Moffroid No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16017 Varsity K. d enent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 72 seconds Veterans Mni Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 08005 Skye C. MmGuire 50. 04 0 1 1 0 75.04
12003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 Zel da R Shane 40. 09 0 1 0 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 Q 20024 Rut hi e R Goodman 34. 32 0 2 3 4
20007 Berry M Chanpagne W t hdr awn
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Starters Gamblers
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
20011 Fi dil K. Horn Absent

20004 Tazer J. Bronson W t hdr awn
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt

08002 WI I ow B. Stephens W t hdr awn

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OQOONEFO

. 0%
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20 inch

3Pt

2Pt

8 inch

3Pt

2Pt

Judge: PAWS
1Pt Ganble

Judge: PAWS
1Pt Ganble

Scor e

Scor e



D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

3 Q 22007
24002

22015
22016

22005
22017

OO0 OO0

22018
12010
22004

1 Q 20013
Q 20023

20016
22001

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Li nk
Yi kes!

Sam
Zachery

Butt er
™™ g

Moss

Ti ana
Sync

Ci nder
Lupi ne

Bonzo
Reny

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16002
Q 16024

2 16012
16018

Di no
Swi t ch

Sly
Ti f fany

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Combined Pairs Rd #2

65 seconds Masters Open Judge:
Handl er Ti me
K. Diedrich 58. 50
J. Gauthier
W Crawshaw 56. 14

A. Crawshaw

H MQire 64.11
S. Bixler
A. M Cabe Absent

B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
T. Ful ner

K. Rogers 45. 29
G Wlch
C. Ratner 53. 76
M Mller
64 seconds Masters M ni Judge:
Handl er Ti me
M Labriola 54. 57
K. Rogers
K. Tees 50. 42

L. Thi bodeau

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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PAVS
R

0

PAVS
R

0

Scor e

63. 50

61. 14

64. 11

Elim

45. 29

73.76

Scor e

54. 57

75.42
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16019 Ri bo C. Buckhol t
1 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler
Q 16009 Gswi n S. Dunn
3 16004 Mol |'y H MQiire
16011 Ritz J. Mason
2 Q 14006 Arrow K. Mffroid
Q 16017 Varsity K. d enent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08005 Skye C. MmGuire
Q 12003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 73 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16019 Ri bo C. Buckhol t

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

Open

Absent

45. 54

48. 95

56. 44

Per f ormance |11 M ni

Ti me

55.24

Vet er ans
Ti me

Open

Absent

-28-

Judge:

Judge: PAWS
R S F
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
Judge: PAWS
R S F
0 1 0
PAVWS

R S F

E

Scor e

50. 54

68. 95

56. 44

Scor e

60. 24

Scor e



1 Q 16005

Q 16009
3 16004
16011

2 Q 14006
Q 16017

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Tar ga
Gswi n

Mol |'y
Rtz

Arrow
Varsity

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 08005
Q 12003

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Skye
Tuukka

Bi x| er
Dunn

MeQuire
Mason

Mof f roi d
d enent

72 seconds
Handl er

C. MQiire
L. Thi bodeau

5. 0%

45. 54

48. 95

56. 44

Veterans Mni Judge:

Ti me

55.24
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50. 54

68. 95

56. 44

Scor e

60. 24



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24001 Ferrari A. Snell 39.43 2 1 1 2 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22017 Twg S. Bixler 38.81 2 1 1 5 20 40
22015 Sam W Crawshaw 37.02 1 1 1 2 20 32
22005 Butter H MQiire W t hdr awn
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20023 Lupi ne G Welch 37.90 1 2 2 5 20 40
20022 Max A Pierre No Ti e 0 1 1 2 20 7
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16022 Fl are K. Rogers Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14002  Twi nki N. Cote 41. 94 0 2 0 6 12
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10002 Tasha N. Cote 40. 13 1 2 0 5 20 36
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Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 14006 Arrow K. Mffroid 40.73 1 3 2 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Scor e

21



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24002  Yi kes! J. Gauthier 41. 61 1 2 1 5 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 22001 Reny M Mller 37.00 2 1 1 6 20 41
22007 Li nk K. Diedrich 35. 29 0 2 1 6 14
3 Q 22002 Pi | ot A. Pol son 38.41 0 3 1 6 20 37
22006 Logi c R Svarcas W t hdr awn
1 Q 22009 Bei nn L. Medcraft 37. 39 1 3 2 5 20 43
22016 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0 1 0 5 8
22018 Moss A. McCabe Absent
22013 Ellie T. Pol son 35.10 1 0 5 4 19
16027 Rue M Mller 37.86 1 1 1 4 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20019 Nerys C. Ross Absent
2 Q 20006 Into M Chanpagne 41. 00 0 3 0 9 20 38
1 Q 20008 Scri mmage K. d enent 36.74 1 2 2 5 20 40
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16024 Swi tch K. Rogers Absent
1 Q 16012 Sy K. Tees 35.72 1 1 3 6 20 40
2 Q 16018 Tiffany L. Thi bodeau 38.33 0 2 2 8 20 38
3 Q 16002 Di no M Labriola 40. 96 0 3 0 5 20 34
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 14004 Qi z V. Reiner No Ti e 1 1 1 6 16
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M Sullivan
M Havil and

2 14005 Spi ce
1 Q 14008 dive

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 12010 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 58.8%

38. 30
39. 42

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 67

- 34-

12 inch Judge:

5pt

0

3Pt

2Pt

4
7 20
PAWS

1Pt Ganble
12 20

18
42

Scor e

40



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
2 20015 Qzzy
1 Q 20005 Ebbet s
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
3 Q 16005 Tar ga
Q 16008 @Gar net
16001 Pi pit
2 Q 16009 Cswi n
16003 G oovee
16019 Ri bo
Q 16029 M so Happy
16021 Bob
1 Q 16011 Ritz
16004 Mol |y
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 14007 Nettie
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 12003 Tuukka
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 08005 Skye

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

W Ri chnond
E. Kapl an

17 seconds
Handl er

Bi x| er

M | ogl av- Rec
Fr eese

Dunn

Pol son
Buckhol t
Wentwort h

W r ant

Mason
McGuire

ICZ00>0N0NZ2T0

17 seconds
Handl er

J. Janotta

18 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

19 seconds
Handl er

C. MQiire

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
36. 13 1 3 2 4 22
40. 39 0 1 4 6 20 37
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
37. 34 2 1 2 5 20 42
39.55 0 1 4 9 20 40
45. 00 0 3 2 6 19
35. 46 0 3 3 7 20 42
35.25 1 2 1 6 19
Absent
39. 08 0 3 0 6 20 35
42.70 2 1 4 5 26
39.51 2 3 1 5 20 46
No Tine 1 2 1 5 18
Performance |11 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34.79 0 3 4 5 22
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
36. 66 0 2 2 11 21
Performance |11 8 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
40. 28 0 1 3 8 20 37
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2 Q 08004 Dee

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

C. MQiire

40. 93

-36-

0

20

37



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: PAWS
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16023 Bi gzbee C. Ross Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%

-37-



D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

w P
O OO0

N

188 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

24002
24001

Yi kes!
Ferrari

188 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

22018
22009
16027
22008
22004

Moss
Bei nn
Rue

Ange
Sync

188 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

20013
20023
20008
20022
20019
20016
20006
20003

G nder
Lupi ne
Scri mmage
Max

Nerys
Bonzo
Into

Hol |'y

186 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Nanme

16022
16018
16002
16012
16024

Fl are
Ti f fany
D no
Sly

Swi tch

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Grand Prix Qualifier

50 seconds

Handl er

J. Gauthier
A. Snel |

50 seconds

Handl er

A. McCabe
L. Medcraft
M Mller
W Crawshaw
T. Ful ner

50 seconds

Handl er

Roger s
el ch

Cl enent
Pierre
Ross

Rat ner
Chanpagne
Ux

NZIOO0>PRAOR

56 seconds

Handl er

K. Rogers
L. Thi bodeau
M Labriol a
K. Tees

K. Rogers

Everyone

Ti me

49. 96
No Ti ne

Everyone

Ti me

Absent
38. 68
No Ti e
38.81
No Ti e

Everyone

Ti me

No Tinme
39. 98
No Tinme
60. 19
Absent
No Tinme
34. 81
54. 27

Everyone

Ti me

44. 44
40.79
44. 20
Absent
41.75

-38-

24 inch

TFl ts

22 inch

TFl ts

20 inch

TFl ts

10. 19

4.27

16 i nch

TFl ts

o
=
o

oN OO
oo oo
oo oo
R ORrR O

L OOoOo
N O oo
oo oo
Or O

o
o
o
=

o
o
o
o

o
o
o
o

o
o
o
o

Scor e

5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
25.19

Elim
0. 00
9. 27



D st ance:
Pl ace

2 14004
14005
1 14008

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 Q 12010

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 38.1%
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 20017 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
1 Q 20015 Ozzy W Ri chnond
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason
16009 Gswi n S. Dunn
16021 Bob M Wrant
16003 Groovee A. Pol son
16017 Varsity K. d enent
2 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler

186 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal |

Name

Qi z
Spi ce
Aive

184 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal |

Name

Ti ana

56 seconds
Handl er

V. Rei ner
M Sullivan
M Havil and

58 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 21
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Everyone 14 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me TFI ts R S
57.01 1.01 1 0
No Tinme 0 0
46. 90 0 1

Everyone 12 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me TFI ts R S
42.03 0 0

Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
43. 66 0 1
33.91 0 0

Everyone 16 inch (P) Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
40. 09 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
49. 08 1 0
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o o

PAWS

F

0
0

PAWS

OO OO oo

=

o

OFR R P RO

Scor e

6.01
Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00



Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 50 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 14007 Nettie J.

14001 Yaz K.
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 56 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
12003 Tuukka L.
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
08004 Dee C.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds
dl er

Janotta
Hor n

conds
dl er

Thi bodeau

conds
dl er

MeQuire

Everyone
Ti me

64. 53
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

63. 16
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14 inch (P)
TFI ts

14. 53

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

8 inch (P)
TFI ts

5.

16

Judge: PAWS
R S F
1 1 0
Judge: PAWS
R S F
0 0 0
Judge: PAWS
R S F
0 0 0

Scor e

24.53

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, November 6, 2022
Starters Standard

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
Zel da R Shane Absent
1 22015 Sam W Crawshaw 59. 38
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
Q 20024 Rut hi e R Goodnman 57. 13
1 Q 20003 Hol |y S. UWx 44. 84

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFrW

6. 7%

-41-

22 inch Judge:

R

20 inch Judge:

R

0
0

S

S

0
0

PAVS
F

PAVS
F

0
0

E

E

0
0

Scor e

15. 00



SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 155 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

20004 Tazer J.

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 151 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

08002 W I ow

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance| Standard

75 seconds
Handl er

Br onson

cooNOO

75 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me TFI ts R S F
W't hdr awn

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: PAWS
Ti me TFI ts R S F
W't hdr awn
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E

E

Scor e

Scor e



D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24001 Ferrari
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22016 Zachery
1 22005 Butter
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20023 Lupi ne
20022 Max
1 20008 Scri mmage
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16012 Sy
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
14002  Twi nki
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10002 Tasha

Sunday, November 6, 2022
Advanced Standard

63 seconds
Handl er

A. Snel |

63 seconds
Handl er

A. Crawshaw
H MQ@ire

63 seconds
Handl er

G Welch

A. Pierre
K. C ement

65 seconds
Handl er

K. Tees

65 seconds
Handl er

N. Cote

67 seconds
Handl er

N. Cote

Advanced
Ti me

53. 61

Advanced
Ti me

66. 13
50. 33

Advanced
Ti me
40. 32

58. 28
46. 52

Advanced
Ti me

Absent

Advanced
Ti me

Absent

Advanced
Ti me

53. 51
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24 inch
TFl ts

22 inch
TFl ts

3.13

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

14 i nch
TFl ts

10 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

Judge:

PAVS

PAVS

o

PAVS

PAVS

PAVS

=

o

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

13.13
5. 00

Scor e

20. 00
20. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

20. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

4. 3%
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performance |l Standard

- 45-



D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 22017 Twg
22006 Logi c

3 22010 Pi st ol
22007 Li nk
22018 Moss

1 Q 22008 Ange
22004 Sync

D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20013 Ci nder
20019 Nerys
20016 Bonzo

1 Q 20006 Into

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16022 Fl are

2 Q 16002 Di no

1 Q 16018 Ti f fany
16024  Switch

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14004 Qiz

2 14008 Aive
14005 Spi ce

D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 12010 Ti ana

Sunday, November 6, 2022

Masters Standard
56 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Bixler 50. 04
R. Svarcas W t hdr awn
S. Wx 37.56
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
A. M Cabe Absent
W Crawshaw 37.61
T. Ful ner No Ti ne
56 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Rogers Absent
C. Ross Absent
C. Ratner No Ti ne
M Chanpagne 41. 11

58 seconds
Handl er

Roger s
Labriol a
Thi bodeau
Roger s

AR

58 seconds
Handl er

V. Rei ner

M Havil and
M Sullivan

60 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau

Masters 16 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
Absent
46. 46
36. 68
Absent

Masters 14 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

52.76
43.04
Absent

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

41. 30
- 46-

22 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

PAVS
R S
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

PAVS
R S
0 0
0 0

PAVS
R S
0 0
0 0

PAVS
R S
0 0
0 1

PAVS
R S
0 0

o

o

=

o

Scor e

0. 00

5.00
Elim

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 189 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: PAWS
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20005 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 48. 90 0 0 0 0 0. 00

20015 Ozzy W Ri chnond No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: PAWS

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16019 Ri bo C. Buckholt Absent

Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason 44. 26 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 16001 Pi pit N. Freese 53.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00

3 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 43. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00

2 Q 16009 Cswi n S. Dunn 39. 29 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16021 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 Q 16004 Mol |y H MQire 38. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: PAWS

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
14001 Yaz K. Horn Absent

1 14007 Nettie J. Janotta 41. 17 1 0 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: PAWS

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: PAWS

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q 08005 Skye C. MGuire 50. 13 0 0 0 0 0. 00
08004 Dee C. MGuire 50. 35 0 0 0 1 Elim
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, November 6, 2022
Veterans Standard
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